
2023-2024 WKHS JV Girls Golf Schedule

Date (Day) Location Time Opponent(s)
8/14/23 (Mon) The Hills 4PM TWHS, other TBA

8/22/23 (Tues) Blacklick 4:30PM Watterson (Varsity & JV)

8/23/23 (Wed) Big Walnut 3:30PM Cardinal Division

8/28/23 (Mon) The Hills 4PM Watterson, Canal Winchester (Varsity & JV)

8/30/23 (Wed) Rolling Meadows 3:15PM Jerome Varsity B

9/5/23 (Tues) Rolling Meadows 4pm Jonathan Alder

9/6/23 (Wed) Marysville 3:45PM Cardinal Division

9/11 (Mon) Rolling Meadows 4pm Marysville JV

9/13/23 (Wed) Wilson Road 3PM Cardinal Division (5 Players)

9/20/23 (Wed) Blacklick 4PM Cardinal Division

9/21 (Thurs) Marysville TBD Marysville JV

9/25 (Mon) Blacklick 3:45 Pickerington North JV

9/27/23 (Wed) Marysville 4pm Cardinal Division

9/27/23 (Wed) Westchester 4:30PM Canal Winchester

9/27/23 TBD TBD Cardinal Division

TBD (10/2 ?) The Hills or Rolling Meadows TBD End of Season Scramble

*Red = JV CDGGCA Tourney
*Blue = Home match
*Black = Away match


